

| Particulars  | STANDALONE     |                          |   |   | (RS. LACS)                                       |            |                |                          | CONSOLIDATED                                      |   |  |            |
|--|----------------|--------------------------|---|---|--|------------|----------------|--------------------------|---|---|--|------------|
|  | 3 months ended | Preceding 3 months ended | corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year | Year to Date figures for current period ended | Year to Date figures for the previous year ended | Year ended | 3 months ended | Preceding 3 months ended | corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year | Year to Date figures for current period ended | Year to Date figures for the previous year ended | Year ended |
|  | 31/12/2013     | 30/09/2013               | 31/12/2012  | 31/12/2013                                    | 31/12/2012                                       | 31/03/2013 | 31/12/2013     | 30/09/2013               | 31/12/2012  | 31/12/2013                                    | 31/12/2012                                       | 31/03/2013 |
| 1 Net Sales/Income from Operations   | Unaudited*     | Unaudited*               | Unaudited*  | Unaudited*                                    | Unaudited*                                       | Audited*   | Unaudited*     | Unaudited*               | Unaudited*  | Unaudited*                                    | Unaudited*                                       | Audited    |
| 2 Other Income   | 1,213.20       | 8.32                     | 9.03  | 1,232.11                                      | 26.85  | 36.63      | 1,213.20       | 8.32                     | 9.03  | 1,232.11                                      | 26.85  | 36.63      |
| 3 Total Income (1+2)   | 4.23           | 8.50                     | -   | 13.01   | 1.04   | 1.04       | 4.23           | 8.50                     | -   | 13.01   | 26.85  | 1.81       |
| 4 Expenditure  | 1,217.45       | 16.82                    | 9.03  | 1,245.12                                      | 26.85  | 37.67      | 1,217.45       | 16.82                    | 9.03  | 1,245.12                                      | 26.85  | 38.44      |
| a) (Increase)/decrease in stock-in-trade   | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | -          | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | -          |
| b) Consumption of raw materials  | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | -          | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | -          |
| c) Purchase of traded goods  | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | -          | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | -          |
| d) Employees cost  | 1,211.47       | 8.44                     | 8.95  | 1,230.11                                      | 26.51  | 34.32      | 1,211.47       | 8.44                     | 8.95  | 1,230.11                                      | 26.51  | 34.32      |
| e) Depreciation  | 1.72           | 2.67                     | -   | 4.39  | 0.01   | 0.01       | 1.72           | 2.67                     | -   | 4.39  | 1.15   | 0.01       |
| f) Other expenditure (any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be shown separately)  | 0.57           | 1.15                     | -   | 1.72  | -  | 0.01       | 0.57           | 1.15                     | -   | 1.72  | 3.35   | 0.01       |
| g) Total   | 1.40           | 3.35                     | 0.01  | 6.39  | 0.11   | 2.98       | 1.45           | 3.35                     | 0.01  | 6.44  | 0.11   | 3.29       |
| 5 Interest   | 1,215.15       | 15.61                    | 8.95  | 1,242.50                                      | 26.62  | 36.91      | 1,215.20       | 15.61                    | 8.96  | 1,242.65                                      | 26.62  | 37.62      |
| 6/Exceptional Items  | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | -          | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | -          |
| 7 Profit (+)/Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax(3)-(4)-(5)-(6)   | 2.29           | 1.21                     | 0.07  | 2.51  | 0.23   | 0.76       | 2.24           | 1.21                     | 0.07  | 2.46  | 0.23   | 0.82       |
| 8 Tax Expenses   | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | -          | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | -          |
| Current  | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | -          | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | -          |
| Deferred   | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | -          | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | -          |
| FBT  | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | 0.14       | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | 0.31       |
| 9 Net Profit (+)/Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax(7-9)  | 2.29           | 1.21                     | 0.07  | 2.51  | 0.23   | 0.90       | 2.24           | 1.21                     | 0.07  | 2.46  | 0.23   | 0.53       |
| 10 Extraordinary Items (net of tax expenses Rs. )  | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | -          | -              | -                        | -   | -   | -  | -          |
| 11 Net Profit (+)/Loss (-) for the period (9-10)   | 2.29           | 1.21                     | 0.07  | 2.51  | 0.23   | 0.90       | 2.24           | 1.21                     | 0.07  | 2.46  | 0.23   | (0.02)     |
| 12 Paid-up equity shares capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)   | 474.00         | 474.00                   | 24.00   | 474.00  | 24.00  | 24.00      | 474.00         | 474.00                   | 24.00   | 474.00  | 24.00  | (0.02)     |
| 13 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year  | (2.29)         | (2.29)                   | (2.37)  | (2.29)  | (2.37)   | (2.29)     | (3.05)         | (3.05)                   | (3.03)  | (3.05)  | (3.03)   | (3.05)     |
| 14 Earning Per Share (EPS)   | 0.05           | 0.03                     | 0.03  | 0.05  | 0.10   | 0.04       | 0.05           | 0.03                     | 0.03  | 0.05  | 0.10   | (0.01)     |
| a) Basic and Diluted EPS before extraordinary items for the period for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized) | 0.05           | 0.03                     | 0.03  | 0.05  | 0.10   | 0.04       | 0.05           | 0.03                     | 0.03  | 0.05  | 0.10   | (0.01)     |
| b) Basic and Diluted EPS after extraordinary items for the period for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)  | 0.05           | 0.03                     | 0.03  | 0.05  | 0.10   | 0.04       | 0.05           | 0.03                     | 0.03  | 0.05  | 0.10   | (0.01)     |

PART - B SELECTED INFORMATION FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2013  
A. Public Shareholding

793 SAMPAL VATHIYA

*Sampal Vathiya*  
Director

|  | 4/8/2013   | 4/8/2013  | 2/9/2013 | 4/8/2013  | 2/9/2013 | 4/8/2013  | 2/9/2013 | 4/8/2013  | 2/9/2013 | 4/8/2013  | 2/9/2013 | 4/8/2013  | 2/9/2013 |
|--|------------|-----------|----------|-----------|----------|-----------|----------|-----------|----------|-----------|----------|-----------|----------|
| a. Number of Shares  | 4,871,000  | 4,871,000 | 229,000  | 4,871,000 | 229,000  | 4,871,000 | 229,000  | 4,871,000 | 229,000  | 4,871,000 | 229,000  | 4,871,000 | 229,000  |
| b. Percentage of Shareholding  | 86.55%     | 86.55%    | 86.42%   | 86.55%    | 86.42%   | 86.55%    | 86.42%   | 86.55%    | 86.42%   | 86.55%    | 86.42%   | 86.55%    | 86.42%   |
| c. Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholding  |            |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |
| a. Held/Escrowed   |            |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |
| Number of Shares   | NI         | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       |
| Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group) | NI         | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       |
| b. Held - Escrowed   | NI         | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       |
| Number of Shares   | NI         | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       |
| Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total Share Capital of the Company)                | NI         | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       | NI        | NI       |
| d. Non - Escrowed  |            |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |
| Number of Shares   | 68,000     | 68,000    | 11,000   | 68,000    | 11,000   | 68,000    | 11,000   | 68,000    | 11,000   | 68,000    | 11,000   | 68,000    | 11,000   |
| Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group) | 1.00%      | 1.00%     | 1.00%    | 1.00%     | 1.00%    | 1.00%     | 1.00%    | 1.00%     | 1.00%    | 1.00%     | 1.00%    | 1.00%     | 1.00%    |
| Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total Share Capital of the Company)                | 1.45%      | 1.45%     | 4.58%    | 1.45%     | 4.58%    | 1.45%     | 4.58%    | 1.45%     | 4.58%    | 1.45%     | 4.58%    | 1.45%     | 4.58%    |
| <b>INVESTOR COMPLAINTS</b>   |            |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |
| Pending at the beginning of the Quarter  | 31/12/2011 |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |
| Received during the Quarter  | NI         |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |
| Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter   | NI         |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |           |          |

NOTES:  
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and Shareholder status on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on January, 20th 2014. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the Limited Review of the above Financial Results.  
2. Figures for the previous year/quarter have been regrouped/revised wherever necessary.

FOR KALYANIBI WAKILATA LIMITED

Kansamdi Veniiva J 14  
*Kansamdi Veniiva J*  
Director

Amr Chandra  
Director

Piper, Kobala  
Date: 20/01/2014